35 mm
11 mm
A
G (A -11 mm)
A
Installat!on
on shower tray
G

A
F1
A
F1
A
D R%ghtS Left D R%ghtS Left
F1
A
D%mens%ons Code R%ght Left Glass Prof%le
Actual s%ze Glass centered
F%xed
panels
Access D- S- 1 51 U B K H
A G F1 * Clear Ravenna pr%nt Matt Wh%te S%lver Chrome Matt Black
DOOR
97↔101 95,9↔99,9 48,5 37 OPE2P97 D- S-
107↔111 105,9↔109,9 53,5 42 OPE2P107 D- S-
117↔121 115,9↔119,9 58,5 47 OPE2P117 D- S-
137↔141 135,9↔139,9 68,5 57 OPE2P137 D- S-
147↔151 145,9↔149,9 73,5 62 OPE2P147 D- S-
157↔161 155,9↔159,9 78,5 67 OPE2P157 D- S-
167↔171 165,9↔169,9 83,5 72 OPE2P167 D- S-
177↔181 175,9↔179,9 88,5 77 OPE2P177 D- S-
SIDE PANEL
F
67↔69 65,9↔67,9 OPEF67- - -
69↔71 67,9↔69,9 OPEF69- - -
73↔75 71,9↔73,9 OPEF73- - -
75↔77 73,9↔75,9 OPEF75- - -
77↔79 75,9↔77,9 OPEF77- - -
79↔81 77,9↔79,9 OPEF79- - -
85↔87 83,9↔85,9 OPEF85- - -
87↔89 85,9↔87,9 OPEF87- - -
89↔91 87,9↔89,9 OPEF89- - -
95↔97 93,9↔95,9 OPEF95- - -
97↔99 95,9↔97,9 OPEF97- - -
99↔101 97,9↔99,9 OPEF99- - -
105↔107 103,9↔105,9 OPEF105- - -
107↔109 105,9↔107,9 OPEF107- - -
115↔117 113,9↔115,9 OPEF115- - -
117↔119 115,9↔117,9 OPEF117- - -
119↔121 117,9↔119,9 OPEF119- - -
H = 200
L 67↔119
SPECIAL OPEFSP
092